7300.00HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE

1250.00MEDICAL ALLOWANCE

2920.00PERSONAL ALLOWANCE

5000.00UNIFORM ALLOWANCE

Deductions Amount

300.00PROFESSIONAL TAX

UAN No       EXECUTIVE

Total Fixed   :  36320.00 Total Earnings   :  36320.00 Total Deductions  :  300.00

Net Pay  36,020 Thirty-Six Thousand Twenty Only

This is a computer generated statement, hence does not require signature. Employee Signature :